
bu

bu/wh

31

BCM05-G8-54G-KIT

STOPL

bn

gn

ye
58L

R

58R

bk

bn

gn

pin 7

pin 4

pin 5

54rd
pin 6 STOP

REV or
pin 8R

54G bu
pin 2

31 wh
pin 3

1-8

L

R

1

13

2 4

3
5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

L ye
pin 1 2a 58bbu/wh

pin 2a

bk

or

bk
rd

L

R

wh

R

QUASAR ELECTRONICS ul. Cieślewskich 25K, 03-017 Warszawa, POLAND phone +48 22 427 31 41..44 biuro@quasarelectronics.pl, www.quasarelectronics.pl

max.
1/L 10W + 21W
4/R 10W + 21W

5/58R 3 x 5W
7/58L 3 x 5W
6/54 3 x 21W

2/54G 21W
8/REV 21W

RSTOP

bk wh bn gn rd ye bu or

schwarz weiß braun grün rot gelb blau orange

černo bílá hnědá zelená červená žlutá modrý oranžový

čierny biely hnedý zelený červený žltý modrý oranžový

negru alb maro verde roșu galben albastru portocaliu

black white brown green red yellow blue orange

czarny biały brązowy zielony czerwony żółty niebieski pomarańczowy

чорний білий коричневий зелений червоний жовтий синій помаранчевий
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Action required after connecting / disconnecting trailer!!
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